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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36068

Division: 12UB 2nd WEST1

Date: sunday, March 27, 2022
Home: 10 (12U) MYSA Dynamo

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: MebaneTurf2A

Time: 3:00

PM

Away: 10 (12U) CISC North NM Navy

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
10 (12U) MYSA Dynamo
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

10 (12U) CISC North NM Navy

010
012
019
023
024
025
029
003
030
032
038
039
040
042
044
046
048
058
071
078

Name

Goals Misconduct

Sebastian Howard

Samuel Sanchez
Cannon Billups
Trevor Nogowski
Vijay Favro
Cooper Smith

Graham Wilson

Castro

Roland Rodriguez Clarke

Andrew Pleasant
Brian Reuben
Noah Paye
Davis Putman
Kevin Garcia
Dhruv Jain

Cole Needelman
Noah Sacasa
Zimmer Watson
Blake Robinson
Jonah Bradham

Charles Nagel

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




