

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36068

Division: 12UB 2nd WEST1 Field: MebaneTurf2A

Date: Sunday, March 27, 2022 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: 10 (12U) MYSA Dynamo Away: 10 (12U) CISC North NM Navy

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 10 (12U) MYSA Dynamo

## 10 (12U) CISC North NM Navy

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct			
			:	:	010	Sebastian Howard				:		
			:	:	012	Samuel Sanchez Castro				:		
			:	:	019	Cannon Billups		:				
			:	:	023	Trevor Nogowski		:		:		
			:	:	024	Vijay Favro				:		
			: 1	:	025	Cooper Smith				:		
			:	:	029	Graham Wilson				:		
			:	:	003	Roland Rodriguez Clarke				:		
			: 1	:	030	Andrew Pleasant				:		
			:	:	032	Brian Reuben						
			:	:	038	Noah Paye				:		
			:	:	039	Davis Putman				:		
			:	:	040	Kevin Garcia				:		
			:	:	042	Dhruv Jain						
			:	:	044	Cole Needelman				:		
			:	:	046	Noah Sacasa				:		
			:	:	048	Zimmer Watson						
			:	:	058	Blake Robinson						
			:	:	071	Jonah Bradham				:		
			:	:	078	Charles Nagel				:		
			:	:						:		
			:	:						:		
			:	:						:		
			:	:						:		
			:	:						:		

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or  $\operatorname{Biting}$ S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments